Miniature FM Transmitter
200mW, 2.2-2.3 GHz
MA05935-XXX
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability
whatsoever arising out of the use or application of any product(s) or

tions..
Channel Selection
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MA05935-000 23dBm module (operates at 2200.5MHz)
MA05935-001 23dBm module (operates at 2201.5MHz)
MA05935-002 23dBm module (operates at 2202.5MHz)
MA05935-003 23dBm module (operates at 2203.5MHz)
MA05935-004 23dBm module (operates at 2204.5MHz)
MA05935-005 23dBm module (operates at 2205.5MHz)
MA05935-022 23dBm module (operates at 2222.5MHz)
MA05935-023 23dBm module (operates at 2223.5MHz)
MA05935-021 23dBm module (operates at 2221.5MHz)
MA05935-020 23dBm module (operates at 2220.5MHz)
MA05935-018 23dBm module (operates at 2218.5MHz)
MA05935-019 23dBm module (operates at 2219.5MHz)
MA05935-014 23dBm module (operates at 2214.5MHz)
MA05935-015 23dBm module (operates at 2215.5MHz)
MA05935-016 23dBm module (operates at 2216.5MHz)
MA05935-017 23dBm module (operates at 2217.5MHz)
MA05935-006 23dBm module (operates at 2206.5MHz)
MA05935-007 23dBm module (operates at 2207.5MHz)
MA05935-008 23dBm module (operates at 2208.5MHz)
MA05935-009 23dBm module (operates at 2209.5MHz)
MA05935-010 23dBm module (operates at 2210.5MHz)
MA05935-011 23dBm module (operates at 2211.5MHz)
MA05935-012 23dBm module (operates at 2212.5MHz)
MA05935-013 23dBm module (operates at 2213.5MHz)
MA05935-024 23dBm module (operates at 2224.5MHz)
MA05935-025 23dBm module (operates at 2225.5MHz)
RF Connector
The RF connector is a standard-sized, through-
hole mounted SSMC connector. To allow user flexi-
bility, the RF connector can be provided with the
MA05935 unattached to the board.  The user may
mount the connector on either the component side
or bottom side of board, as required.
DC Connector
The DC connection of the MA05935 is made
through five single pin connectors. Each pin is a
through hole of 0.030” diameter. The pin assign-
ments are shown in the figure below.
The through-hole connector was chosen to allow
freedom in mounting; this connector may be either
placed or omitted to allow use of other connector
types.
VDD VDD
GND GND
MOD
Note: DC connections are solid black
DC Connector Pinout
Miniature FM Transmitter
200mW, 2.2-2.3 GHz
MA05935-XXX
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability
whatsoever arising out of the use or application of any product(s) or
information.
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
V1
5
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MA05935-026 23dBm module (operates at 2226.5MHz)
MA05935-027 23dBm module (operates at 2227.5MHz)
MA05935-028 23dBm module (operates at 2228.5MHz)
MA05935-029 23dBm module (operates at 2229.5MHz)
MA05935-030 23dBm module (operates at 2230.5MHz)